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3406B Gen Set Engine

Engine Serial Number - 2WB08204

Engine Build Date - 1989/11/21

Engine - Entire Group (2WB08204)

Part Number

4W-3806
1

1W-7411
1

2W-8198
1

4N-1062
1

4N-2569
1

4N-9776
1

4W-9269
1

5N-1629
1

5N-8662
1

6L-2927
1

6N-8878
1

7C-4858
1

7C-6513
1

7N-8838
1

7N-9945
1

7W-0919
1

7W-3140
1

7W-3355
1

7\W-9662
1

8N-6115
1

9Y-4812
1

4W-5580
1

https://sis2.cat.com/#/detail?serialNumber=2WB08204 &tab=dashboard

Change Level
05

02

07

08

09

01

04

02

04

07

02

02

02

01

09

01

00

03

04

00

02

03

SIS 2.0

Part Name
Engine AR

Control GP-Governor

Shutoff GP-Electrical

Starting Motor GP-Electric

Fan GP-Blower

Lines GP-Water

Base GP-Engine & Generator

Installation AR-Generator

Generator AR

Elbow GP-Exhaust

Gauge GP-Fuel Pressure

Connection GP-Electrical

Control GP-Emcp Electronic

Drive GP-Fan

Radiator GP

Mounting GP-Control Panel

Wiring GP-Panel

Sensor GP-Speed

Mounting GP-Contactor

Air Cleaner GP

Lines GP-Flexible Fuel

Mounting GP-Alternator
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Part Number Change Level
6T-1395 04
1
7C-3785 01
1
7W-0921 01
1
4W-8214 06
1
3N-6710 06

1 - Installed
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SIS 2.0

Part Name
Alternator GP-Charging

Mounting GP-Circuit Breaker

Wiring GP-Engine

Mounting GP-Circuit Breaker

Box GP-Extension Terminal

2/2



